MOHR
TM
Key Specifications and Features
● DC to 8 GHz frequency equivalent
● Rugged portable TDR with S-parameter tools
● Captures transient and intermittent faults
● Resolves connector detail (< 1 cm separation)
● 0.76 ps cursor resolution (~ 25 µm or 0.001 in.)

TDR over Ethernet
Python-based remote control library
Ordering Information
Models
CT100B
CT100HF
Options
CT100-OP-SMA — CT100B SMA test port option
Region-specific power supplies
Standard Accessories (Included)
One (1) License CT Viewer Software (CT100-S-CTV2-xxx*)
Standard Adapters
Digital Operator's Manuals (CT100B-M-OM-xxx*)
Rugged Soft-Sided Carrying Case (CT100-AC-CS)
External AC Power Adapter / Charger Cable (CT100-AC-PS)
NIST-Traceable Calibration Certificate (CT100-AC-NISTCC)
12-Month Standard Limited Warranty
Optional Accessories
General
Small Form-Factor Keyboard (CT100-AC-KBD)
Hard Carrying Case (CT100-AC-CH)
Adapter Kits
SMA Adapter Kit (CT100-AK-SMA)
BNC Adapter Kit (CT100-AK-BNC)
Impedance Matching Kit (CT100-IK-BNC)
MIL-STD-1553B Data Bus Adapter Kit (1553-TRBKIT)
Ethernet Adapter Kit (CT100-AK-ETH)
Pin and Socket Probe Kit (CT100-AK-PSP)
* xxx applies to revision number. Accessory part is incremented per
revision.
SALES CONTACT:   sales@mohrtm.com    ph: +1 (888) 852-0408   fx: +1 (888) 278-8037
Copyright © MOHR Test and Measurement LLC 2009-2026. All trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Data contained herein is subject to change